
Pos 

Veteran 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

Veteran 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

142 

109 

170 

155 

162 

136 

164 

149 

120 

134 

110 

184 

118 

171 

165 

174 

173 

144 

122 

145 

123 

191 

147 

133 

119 

124 

121 

117 

Name 

Podgornik Martin 

Bortolin Mauro 

Podgornik Dejan 

Plut Andreas 

Bucinel Sandi 

Babic David 

Maver Boštjan 

Miroshnichenko Denys 

Podržaj Ciril 

Kovic Matjaž 

Dose Fulvio 

Lalicic Alvis 

Perpar Stanko 

Tarletti Alessandro 

Tomažin Darko 

Mitterbäck Patrick 

Gajser Bogo 

Salbrechter Gerald 

Dussich David 

Turitto Roberto 

Vidic Gorazd 

Pretnar Janez 

Vaupotic Zlatko 

Hafner Darko 

Škufca Bojan 

Kovacic Milan 

Turšic Peter 

Lorenzetto Claudio 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

18:34.719 

18:43.923 

19:20.655 

19:44.711 

19:48.582 

20:05.252 

20:06.822 

20:11.808 

18:45.562 

19:00.022 

19:03.555 

19:09.144 

19:12.734 

19:58.762 

20:26.348 

19:43.120 

19:47.214 

19:50.733 

20:04.860 

19:02.420 

19:10.771 

19:17.514 

20:42.725 

19:15.632 

20:21.861 

19:26.925 

18:49.236 

Diff 

9.204 

45.936 

1:09.992 

1:13.863 

1:30.533 

1:32.103 

1:37.089 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

4.094 

7.613 

21.740 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

Gap 

9.204 

36.732 

24.056 

3.871 

16.670 

1.570 

4.986 

1 Lap 

14.460 

3.533 

5.589 

3.590 

46.028 

27.586 

4.094 

3.519 

14.127 

1 Lap 

8.351 

6.743 

1:25.211 

1 Lap 

1:06.229 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:39.133 

1:41.094 

1:42.872 

1:47.294 

1:46.254 

1:44.804 

1:48.114 

1:46.201 

1:50.472 

1:51.286 

1:51.599 

1:51.642 

1:50.765 

1:57.081 

2:00.830 

1:45.879 

1:47.450 

1:46.006 

1:48.569 

1:52.945 

1:53.223 

1:53.500 

1:57.763 

2:04.557 

2:07.619 

2:41.174 

2:21.771 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

9.204 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.133 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

142 - Podgornik Martin 

MX POKAL 2024. AQUILEA 

2. DIRKA / RACE 

VETERAN 40 / VETERAN 50 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:39:28 

MX Park Las Vegas 0,000 km 

17.3.2024. 15:20 


